LA CORRIDA DE NOEL DE TOULOUSE

Dimanche 17 Décembre 2023

COURSE 5 KM
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Nom-Prénom

CHEBBAH Mehdi
ESCAICH Thibault
GUILLON Laurent
EFFA Benjamin
BOSCH Jean-Philippe
HERVAULT Maél
SULPICE Anais

DE LA GICLAIS Hervé
PAPAIX Arnaud
GRATIER DE SAINT LOUIS Emma
HANUS Thomas
STAUT Frédéric
GUILLON Francois

* Anonymat du Participant **
HEMERY Floréal
REDON Jean-Baptiste
MANREDJO Elijah
VAZ Manuel

VELA Julien

PAPAIX René

OZKAN Benjihan
PEZZALI Devlin
DEBREILLY Franck
BABRE Jean
DUPOUY-MARCHANT Luc
PRADAYROL Valentin
PERION Clément

ONN Sally

MEDRANO Marcos
PIETRACHA Eva
BOUDET Olivier
KARNEIENKO Nataliia
* Anonymat du Participant **
MOTRON César

* Anonymat du Participant **
LAGNIER Aude
PERION Théo
GARDOU Hugo
GAMBOA Ines
BILLIART Jules
MARLIN Marion
SOLIGNAC Corentin
BOSCH Jean

LESSI Nicolas
RENARD Sunny
MARTINEZ Line
PAVIA Lili

VANNIER Hugo
COPPOLINO Clarisse
APELOIG Julien
POLLART Louis
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Club

QUINT-FONSEGRIVES (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31)
A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU (67)

ECLA ALBI* (31)

ATHLETICS COACHING CLUB RAI
SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31)
CERCLE ATHL. CASTELSARRASII
BORDEAUX (33)

SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31)
SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31)
LESCAR (64)

SAINT GEORGES SUR CHER (41)
POLEDANCINSIDE POLEDANCEA
SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

QUIMPER ORIENTATION (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

TRIATHLON TOULOUSE METROP
STADE TOULOUSAIN ATHLETISM
TOULOUSE (31)

NIMES (30)

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON / AIRBUS
CHALLENGE LEVY (31)
SAINT-JORY (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

PERPIGNAN (66)
BLAGNAC SC (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31)
PIERRELATTE (26)
TOURNEFEUILLE (31)

S/L ATHLETIC CLUB TASSIN (69)
CHALLENGE LEVY (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)
TOURNEFEUILLE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

VERFEIL (31)
CHALLENGE LEVY (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

AIRBUS RUNNING TOAC TRIATHL
MONTPELLIER (34)

MEZE (34)
PLAISANCE-DU-TOUCH (31)
STADE TOULOUSAIN ATHLETISM
TOULOUSE (31)

Temps
16'22
16'36
16'40
16'55
1724
1727
18'08
18'11
1814
18'18
18'19
18'25
18'49
18'54
19'00
19'15
1921
19'25
19'35
20'06
2020
20'50
20’51
21'08
21'10
21'28
21'29
21'37
21'47
21'49
21'54
22'02
22'09
22'17
22'30
22'45
23'37
24'01
24'05
24'09
24'49
24'50
24'56
24'58
25'07
25'15
25'15
25'16
25'25
25'29
26'02

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
1°F
7°M
8°M
2°F
9°M
10°M
11° M

3°F
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M

4°F
25°M

5°F
26°M

6°F

7°F
27°M

8°F

9°F
28°M
29°M
10° F
30°M
11° F
31°M
32°M
33°M
34° M
12° F
13°F
35°M
14° F
36°M
37°M

Par Cat.
1° MO
1° SE
2° SE
3° SE
4° SE
1°ES
1°ES
1° M6
5° SE
1° SE
2°ES
6° SE
7° SE
2° SE
1° M1
8° SE
3°ES
1° M4
9° SE
1° M5
10° SE
11° SE
1° M2
2° MO
1° CA
12° SE
13° SE
1° M1
3° MO
3° SE
14° SE
4° SE
5° SE
1°JU
2°ES
1° MO
15° SE
16° SE
6° SE
2°JU
BUES
17° SE
2° M5
18° SE
19° SE
1° M3
7° SE
20° SE
1°JuU
2° M1
21° SE
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Nom-Prénom

ANDRIEU Jean-Christophe
PINCE Isabelle
RIVIERE Jessica
GUICHEUX Emilie
BOISSELIER Rémy
LAMBERT Regis
BLONDIN Pauline
BLANC Alexandre
DE JESUS Johanna
MARTIN Laura

LARA Perrine
GOMES DE ALMEIDA Filipe
PEYRUC Romain
LECLUSE Lois
FALBA Julian
ALMAR Christophe
SYLVESTRE Caroline
DEBAT Delphine
HERBRETEAU Laurette
AYGALENQ Maxime
VASSEUR Alexandre
FITOUT Walae
AMARAL Daniel
POUEYTES Adrien
PERES Agathe

OSCA Bertrand
BOISSELIER Alais
ALCAZAR Gaetan
LAFEUILLE Pauline
MOLVEAUX Cécile
HALOPEAU Jade
MONTAUT David
SCHMITT Hélene
CHEMINET Camille
GUILLOT-SEGUIER Paula
KERVENDAL Erwan
VANDAME Antoine
BOUSQUET Emma
BARNAY Charlotte
MEZAZ Laura
BRISSET Robin
CREPAT Maurine
FEUGA Julie

GUYOT Julie

TERKI Marine
MENARD Delphine
GUILLOT Fatima
DEYTS Marie
ABADIE Sebastien

* Anonymat du Participant **

** Anonymat du Participant **
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Club

AIRBUS RUNNING (31)
TOULOUSE TRAIL CLUB (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
SAUBENS (31)
L'ISLE-JOURDAIN (32)
TOULOUSE (31)
ASENAC (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
LABRUGUIERE (81)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
MONTPELLIER (34)
SAINTE FOY DAIGREFEUILLE (31
RUMILLY (74)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
REVEIL SPORTIF DE ST CYR/LOIf
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

RUN AND RIDE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
L'ISLE-JOURDAIN (32)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

BPBO 31 (31)
FONSORBES (31)
CAPENS (31)

AIRBUS RUNNING (31)
LEGUEVIN (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
RAMONVILLE SAINT AGNE (31)
TRAIL BOUDOU (82)
TOULOUSE (31)
FONBEAUZARD (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

Temps
26'18
26'29
26'34
26'36
26'58
27'05
27'26
2727
27'32
27'33
27'34
27'35
28'10
28'21
28'28
28'32
28'34
28'39
28'44
28'50
28'52
28'53
28'53
28'54
28'56
28'56
28'57
29'05
29'08
29'13
29'14
29'15
29'20
29'24
29'30
29'47
29'47
29'48
29'52
29'58
29'58
29'58
29'58
29'58
29'58
30'01
30'04
30'04
30'04
3027
30'28

Par Sexe
38°M
15°F
16° F
17°F
39°M
40° M
18° F
41°M
19°F
20°F
21°F
42°M
43° M
22°F
44°M
45°M
23°F
24°F
25°F
46°M
47°M
26°F
48°M
49°M
27°F
50° M
28°F
51°M
29°F
30°F
31°F
52° M
32°F
33°F
34°F
53°M
54° M
35°F
36°F
37°F
55°M
38°F
39°F
40° F
41° F
42° F
43° F
44° F
56° M
45° F
57°M

Par Cat.
3° M5
1° M4
2° MO
1° M2
22° SE
1° M3
4° ES
2°CA
8° SE
9° SE
10° SE
23° SE
24° SE
11° SE
25° SE
4° MO
12° SE
2°M1
13° SE
26° SE
27° SE
5° ES
28° SE
29° SE
14° SE
5° MO
15° SE
3° M1
16° SE
3° M1
17° SE
2° M2
2° M2
18° SE
19° SE
4° M1
30° SE
20° SE
21° SE
22° SE
31° SE
23° SE
24° SE
25° SE
26° SE
3° M2
4° M2
3° MO
3° M2
27° SE
32° SE
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
EEcl) MICHEL Laura FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 3029 46°F  28°SE
DAUGA Julien FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 30136 58°M  33°SE
PERLEMOINE Anita FRA F M3 VILLARIES (31) 3041 47°F 2° M3
RAUCOULES Tamara FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 3044 48°F  29°SE
RAUCOULES-RAMADE Christine  FRA F M4 S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81) 3044 49° F 2° M4
ROVNINA Tetiana UKR F  SE TOULOUSE (31) 3050 50°F  30°SE
MEDAN Jean-Pierre FRA M M6 CABALMA (31) 30'58 59° M 2° M6
BODIN Rachel FRA F M1 SAINT-JEAN (31) 31'04 51°F 4° M1
SOILLIEZ Clarisse FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 3104 52°F  31°SE
BENARD Aurélie FRA F M2 TOULOUSE (31) 3104 53°F 5° M2
RAVELOMANANTSOA Toky FRA M MO SEILH (31) 31'06 60° M 6° MO
HRYCELAK Christophe FRA M M2 MERVILLE (31) 31'09 61° M 4° M2
BOUBIA Leila FRA F M3 LAFOULEE BEAUZELLOISE (31)  31'10 54° F 3° M3
TORRES Liliana ARG F M5 TOULOUSE (31) 3120 55° F 1° M5
GERBAULT Fabienne FRA F M3 TOULOUSE (31) 3122 56° F 4° M3

) G cLAYETTE Agnes FRA F M3 MURET (31) 3128 57°F 5° M3

%) WEE CONDOMINES Cedric FRA M M2 ROQUES (31) 31135 62° M 5° M2

120 ESPARON Maud FRA F MO SENGOUAGNET (31) 3141 58° F 4° MO

7 EZP PuioL Laurent FRA M M4 TOULOUSE (31) 3144 63° M 2° M4

72D & SEGUIER Héléne FRA F M2 TOULOUSE (31) 3155 59° F 6° M2

759 2B CONDOMINES Maeva FRA F M1 TOULOUSE (31) 3208 60° F 5° M1

779 W ROMOND Gabriel FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 32110 64°M  34°SE

7)) I JUSTON COUMAT Catherine FRA F M5 JOGGING LABENNE (31) 32110 61°F 2° M5

) B NOGUES Yannick FRA M M2 BARAIGNE (11) 3211 65° M 6° M2

127 GUIVARCH Cindy FRA F MO PAULHAC (31) 3211 62°F 5° MO

128 SEBASTIA Marion FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 32116 63°F  32°SE

7D 2B BARBIER Margaux FRA F ES LACOURT SAINT PIERRE (82) 3217 64° F 6°ES
ALBAREL Mateo FRA' M ES LACOURT SAINT PIERRE (82) 32119 66° M 4° ES
BOURDIER Vincent FRA M MO FENDEILLE (11) 3224 67° M 7° MO
COMERE Harold FRA M M1 AUZEVILLE TOLOSANE (31) 3224 68° M 5° M1
SOLARI Javier FRA M M2 TOULOUSE (31) 3226 69° M 7° M2
THERON Eléa FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 3242 65°F  33°SE
FRAGNIERE Axel FRA M  SE CASUAL TRAINING (31) 3249 70°M  35°SE
BOUCHET Léa FRA F  SE CASUAL TRAINING (31) 32149 66°F  34°SE
BINCOLETTO André FRA M M8 LABARTHE-SUR-LEZE (31) 32'58 71°M 1° M8
BER uncA celianne FRA F MO TOULOUSE (31) 3300 67°F 6° MO
PICHOU Chantal FRA F M3 TOULOUSE (31) 3300 68° F 6° M3
PERONNAUD Caroline FRA F M2 TOULOUSE (31) 3300 69° F 7° M2
BAUDOIN Pascal FRA M M3 TOULOUSE (31) 3310 72°M 2° M3
BAUDOIN Nina FRA F CA TOULOUSE (31) 3310 70°F 1° CA
MAIQUEZ Pauline FRA F SE COLOMIERS (31) 3314 71°F  35°SE
CLEROUIN Laurence FRA F M2 TOULOUSE (31) 3315 72°F 8° M2
VALENTE Xavier FRA M M3 TOULOUSE (31) 3315 73°M 3° M3
BOURICE Anaick FRA F  SE BLAGNAC (31) 3322 73°F  36°SE
GUIDOT Elise FRA F  SE LABASTIDE-DE-LEVIS (81) 3322 74°F  37°SE
PITET Chiara FRA F SE MONS (31) 3323 75°F  38°SE
ALVAREZ Silvia FRA F M3 COLOMIERS (31) 3324 76° F 7° M3

150 THABARD Louise-Marie FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 3324 77°F 39° SE

59 B GANILLE Laurent FRA M M6 LESFORTICHES DULAURAGUAI 3324 74° M 3° M6

79 228 BERTHUY Philippe FRA M M4 COLOMIERS (31) 3327 75° M 3° M4

) X Boubpou Matilde FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 3328 78°F  40°SE
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Nom-Prénom

VALEIX Manon
LAVOCAT Michel
RIBEIRO Elena
FREEMAN Alistair
ZAMPESE Renaud
GARCES Chloé
LASJUNIES Morgane
NONES Lucas

BORDES NONES Helene
LASJUNIES Xavier
LASJUNIES Magali
PALACIN Colette
CACERES Anabel
DIALLO Hadi

PINEL Laurence

* Anonymat du Participant **
PAQUIET Chloé
PAQUIET Kevin

DUPOUY-MARCHANT Roxane

MARCHANT Nathalie
LARRIEU Axel
LARRIEU Carole
GUIBERT Aude-Marie
MONS Marie
BUTTERLIN Alexis
YU Chunna

JAMET Francoise
MARTIN QUINTANA Aitor
CARBONEL Marion
DOUDARD Clémence
BEN AIOUN Mathias
HONORE Stanley
BARRE Nadége
DURAN Fabienne
DUPARCHY Fanny
GAILLARD Caroline
FOURNIER Jessica
FOURNIER Alexandre
MONTANE Pauline
BONVALET DUMAS Audrey
BONVALET Raphael
VERLAAN Elise

LY Solann

BRODIN Michel
MALADESKY Lila
SOLER Laurence
SOLER Jose

SOLER Quentin
ALLOU Yasmina
JULIEN Sophie
RANDON Eulaly

Tous vos résultats sur www.chrono-start.com
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Club

COLOMIERS (31)

MADAGASCAR ENERGIE (31)
VAREN (82)

TOULOUSE (31)

AUTERIVE (31)

AUTERIVE (31)

SAINT NICOLAS DE LA GRAVE (8:
SAINT NICOLAS DE LA GRAVE (8:
SAINT NICOLAS DE LA GRAVE (8:
SAINT NICOLAS DE LA GRAVE (8:
SAINT NICOLAS DE LA GRAVE (8:
TOULOUSE (31)

CHALLENGE LEVY (31)
MIREMONT (31)

ASPTT TOULOUSE (81)
TOULOUSE (31)

AUTERIVE (31)

CASUAL TRAINING (31)
SAINT-JORY (31)

ST JORY (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)
CASTANET-TOLOSAN (31)
CASTANET TOLOSAN (31)
COLOMIERS (31)

S/L MOISSAC ATHLE (82)
COLOMIERS (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

RAMONVILLE SAINT AGNE (31)
RAMONVILLE SAINT AGNE (31)
FONSORBES (31)

BLAGNAC (31)

TOURNEFEUILLE (31)

SAINTE FOY D AIGREFEUILLE (31
TOULOUSE (31)

ST LEON (31)

ST LEON (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

TREBES (11)

TREBES (11)

TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)
LABASTIDE-BEAUVOIR (31)
MONTPELLIER (34)

PECHABOU (31)

PECHABOU (31)

PECHABOU (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

RIVES DU TARN RUNNING (81)
ROQUES (31)

Temps
33'29
33'44
33'45
33'45
33'46
33'46
34'08
34'08
34'10
34'10
34'11
34'11
34'11
34'17
34'26
34'30
34'36
34'37
34'39
34'39
34'40
34'40
34'41
34'41
34'44
34'52
34'53
34'54
34'58
34'58
34'58
35'06
35'12
35'15
35'39
36'00
36'03
36'06
36'08
36'09
36'10
36'30
36'31
36'47
36'58
37'01
37'02
37'03
37'22
3724
38'02

Par Sexe
79°F
76° M
80° F
77°M
78° M
81°F
82°F
79°M
83°F
80° M
84° F
85°F
86° F
87°F
88° F
89° F
90° F
81°M
91°F
92°F
82°M
93° F
94° F
95° F
83° M
96° F
97° F
84° M
98° F
99° F
85°M
86° M

100° F

101° F

102° F

103° F

104° F
87° M

105° F

106° F
88° M

107° F
89° M
90° M

108° F

109° F
91° M
92° M

110° F

111° F

112° F

Par Cat.
41° SE
2° M8
7° MO
36° SE
37° SE
42° SE
43° SE
3°JU
9° M2
4° M3
10° M2
8° M3
8° MO
6° M1
11° M2
44° SE
45° SE
38° SE
46° SE
3° M4
4°JU
12° M2
47° SE
9° M3
5° M3
7° M1
3° M5
6° M3
9° MO
10° MO
8° MO
39° SE
11° MO
4° M5
48° SE
13° M2
49° SE
40° SE
50° SE
12° MO
9° MO
51° SE
41° SE
1° M7
52° SE
10° M3
4° M4
42° SE
53° SE
14° M2
54° SE
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LA CORRIDA DE NOEL DE TOULOUSE

Dimanche 17 Décembre 2023

COURSE 5 KM

3

NN
o
(&

(0]

N
o
~Njo

2
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
21
219
220
221
222
223
224

(=]
[¢¢]

[e2]

Dos.

588
5

()]
(e4]
©

71
35
1229

(4]

= %)
)

81
542
1114
539
ZS)
508
145
303
1018
104
106
1011
756
1216

Nom-Prénom

DESROUSSEAUX Olivier
DESROUSSEAUX Benjamin
WISE-POOLE Sally

HAWARD Elizabeth
CANNELL Lorna

AMARAL Josiane

CIEMNY Anouchka
DAYGUES Léa
DUCHNOWSKI Celine
CAMPAGNA Clémence
ROQUES Rémy

LAUR Nathalie

LEHOUCQ Gwenael

DANKO Myroslava

FAVIA Oumaina

* Anonymat du Participant **
* Anonymat du Participant **
SAFAR Stéphanie

RIBEIRO Richard

VERGNE Soléne

Tous vos résultats sur www.chrono-start.com

Nat.
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
BRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
UKR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POR
FRA

Sexe

<

Cat.

M5
SE
M6
M6
M5
SE
M1
MO
MO
SE
MO
M4
M2
SE
SE
M1
M1
SE
M2
SE

Club

TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

MIREPOIX (09)

MIREPOIX (09)

MANSES (09)

TOULOUSE (31)
PLAISANCE DU TOUCH (31)
PORTET SUR GARONNE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

ALBI (81)

L UNION (31)

TRAIL DE BOUDOU (82)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

FOIX (09)

FOIX (09)

TOULOUSE (31)

VAREN (82)

MATERNITE JOSEPH DUCUING (2

Page 5/5

Temps
38'24
38'25
39'06
39'07
39'07
39'13
39'26
40'03
40'14
40'50
40'51
42'43
42'45
43'16
43'32
44'49
44'51
44'52
46'39
51'58

Par Sexe
93° M
94° M
113° F
114° F
115° F
116° F
117° F
118° F
119° F
120° F
95° M
121° F
96° M
122° F
123° F
124° F
97° M
125°F
98° M
126° F

Par Cat.
4° M5
43° SE
1° M6
2° M6
5° M5
55° SE
8° M1
13° MO
14° MO
56° SE
10° MO
4° M4
8° M2
57° SE
58° SE
9° M1
6° M1
59° SE
9° M2
60° SE
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